
John Bean - Eastern Canada Manager
Garnet Joslin
514-214-5373
Garnet.W.Joslin@snapon.com

John Bean - Western Canada Manager
David Gourlay
416-520-0996
David.Gourlay@snapon.com

Newfoundland
Doug Strickland
Sales & Service
709-687-8045
dstrickland@nlae.ca

N.S. / P.E.I.
Garnet Joslin
514-214-5373
Garnet.W.Joslin@snapon.com

N.B / Quebec City & Sept Isles
Saguenay/Lac St-Jean, Gaspe
Sales
581-307-1522
jean-pierre.bergeron@videotron.ca

N.B / N.S / P.E.I
Skip Mills
Service
902-483-1501
skip.mills2012@gmail.com

Drummondville to Riviere de Loup
Gaston Pinette
Sales
819-740-9715
Gastonpinette@b2b2c.ca

Montreal East - Laval – Laurentians – 
Abitibi
Sylvain Richard
Sales
514-951-6099
Srichard5@videotron.ca

Montreal West – Montreal South Shore 
East of Hwy 10
Pierre Courchesne
Sales
514-915-3887
Picourchesne@videotron.ca

John Bean Canada

Montreal surrondings to 
Drummondville
Doyle Technologie
Service
450-442-2288 ext. 26
doyle.tech@bellnet.ca

North West Quebec
Mathieu Bouhours
Service
418-956-9090
matteck@bell.net

North East Quebec
Jacques Bouhours
Service
819-352-6557
jbtec@tlb.sympatico.ca

Ottawa Valley – Gatineau, Qc
Martin Blais
Sales
613-795-5438
martblais25@hotmail.com

Terry Lecuyer
Service
613-223-9715
terry.lecuyer@sympatico.ca

Western Ontario
Sales and Service
519-982-0566
jbcfrank@hotmail.com

Central Ontario
Leigh Cunningham
Service
905-302-5159
legacytech@rogers.com

South Western Ontario
Dan Groff
Automotive Technical Services
Service
519-846-0413
ats.equipment.service@gmail.com

Central Ontario
Don Mcgregor
Sales
905-616-0107
don.mcgregor@live.ca

North / East Central Ontario
Chad Richardson
Sales
416-991-8683
chadrjbc@gmail.com

Central Ontario (GTA)
Ross Iacobellis
Sales
416-805-5075
rossiacobellis@gmail.com

North / East Ontario
Consolidated Lift
Service
905-669-8512
info@consolidatedlift.com

Manitoba
Tony Zarrillo (Inlett)
Sales and Service
204-953-6646
tzarrillo@inlett.com

Saskatchewan
Marshall Seed (Westvac)
Sales and Service
639-998-1799
mseed@westvac.com

Alberta
Shane Vermeulen (Westvac)
Sales and Service
780-962-1218
svermeulen@westvac.com

British Columbia
Barry Nauss (Magnum)
Sales & Service
604-532-8082
magnummarketing@telus.net


